Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
M8CDLA Series
COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
M  8  C D L A  2 7 W  -  3 C C T
Commercial Grade Recessed Downlight with Wattage and 3CCT Selector
www.mwledlighting.com 909-972-6777 • info@mwledlighting.com 17578 Rowland St., City of Industry, CA 91748 1/2
The M8CDLA27W
TECHNICAL SUMMARY
MODEL # LUMENS WATTS EFFICACY CRI VOLTAGE BEAM º CCT PF LIFE OPERATING TEMP.
M8CDLA27W-3CCT
1448/
1953/
2524
16W/
21W/
27W
95 lm/W 80
120V-
277V,
60 Hz
110º
3000K/
4000K/
5000K
>0.9 50,000 hrs -5ºF ~ 104ºF
DIMENSION
PART NUMBER ORDERING SUMMARY
8”
SOFT WHITE
COOL WHITE
DAYLIGHT
M CDLA
Commercial Downlight
8” 16W/21W/27W
Wattage
CALIFORNIA
COMPLIANT LOCATIONS
4.4”
10.2”
8”
3CCT
Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
M8CDLA Series
Commercial Grade Recessed Downlight with Wattage and 3CCT Selector
www.mwledlighting.com 909-972-6777 • info@mwledlighting.com 17578 Rowland St., City of Industry, CA 91748 2/2
CONSTRUCTION
OPTICS
DRIVER
MOUNTING
the installation
LISTING
WARRANTY
RECOMMENDED DIMMERS
LUTRON
• TGCL-153PH-WH
• DVCL-153PR
• P-PKG1W-WH-R
• CTCL-153PDH-WH
LEVITON
• R00-RNL06-TW
• R50-IPL06-10M
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
8”
MHV-8W-EMMRSDMP-468 MHV-25W-EM
PHOTOMETRY
ICCDR8-BlackTrim
Replacable trim available
in black color.